Unilift KP 150, KP 250, KP 350
Installation and operating instructions
GRUNDFOS INSTRUCTIONS
Other languages
E
n
g

5.3.1 Nameplate
Fig. 10 Nameplate example
5.3.2 Type key
T
M
0
7
4
4
7
0
 1
7
1
9
Pos. Description
1 ID number for Safety Instruction
2 ID number for EN standards
3 Approvals
4 Product type
5 Supply voltage [V]
6 Frequency [Hz]
7 Power input [W]
8 Insulation class
9 Maximum current [A]
10 Insulation class
11
Serial number, factory and production
code (YYWW)
12 Nameplate layout
13 Maximum liquid temperature [°C]
14 Maximum flow rate [m3/h]
15 Maximum head [m]
16 Maximum installation depth [m]
9
6
6
0
8
1
1
1
I P 6 8
T m a x  X X X  ° C
T Y P E  X X X X X X X  X X X X X
Serial no. XXXX-XX-XXXX X
X X X X X X
Q m a x  X X X X  m 3 / h
H m a x  X X X  m
I n s .  c l .  F
Made in HUNGARY
X X X  A
U   X X X X X X X  V       X X  H z
DK-8850 Bjerringbro, Denmark
X X  m
P 1   X X X  W
XXXXXXXX
EN 12050-2
• • • •
XXXXXXXX
EN 12050-2
• • • •
4